
15. Mainzer ADAC Flugplatz-Slalom

MSC Mainz Finthen, PRC Mainz

Flugplatz Mainz-Finthen

H15

Platz

St.Nr.
Klasse Ort

Bewerber
Sponsor

Club

Lizenznr.
Lizenznr.

Training
Zeit

Pyl./Tore
Punkte

Zeit     Pyl./Tor  Punkte

Summe

Name Lizenznr.
Fahrzeug 1. Wertungslauf

2. Wertungslauf

Klasse/Gruppe:

78 Weissbeck, Thomas

ADAC Nordbayern e.V.
ADAC Nordbayern

N1041732

BIC 1063567
BIC 1063567

91757 Treuchtlingen-Wettels
-

Opel Kadett C 97,26 97,39
96,210

0

97,26

97,39
96,21

193,60

H15
0 /

/ 0
0 / 01

79 Dietz, Nikolas

-
-

NA1039423

-
-

67575 Eich
AMC Lorsch e.V. im AvD

VW Golf 1 98,46 98,91
98,980

0

98,46

98,91
98,98

197,89

H15
0 /

/ 0
0 / 02

80 Spöri, Markus

-
-

N1077841

-
-

79348 Freiamt
-

Suzuki Swift 4WD 99,64 98,06
0,000

0

99,64

98,06
0,00

98,06

H15
0 /

/ 0
0 / 0nicht

gewert
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